4:30

4:30

4:35

4:45

4:45

4:50

BAINBRIDGE ISLAND FIRE DEPARTMENT
BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

Agenda
February 11, 2026, 4:30 PM

CALL MEETING TO ORDER
MEETING ATTENDEES
AGENDA ADDITIONS & DELETIONS

PUBLIC COMMENT

FIRE CHIEF'S REPORT

GOOD OF THE ORDER

CONSENT AGENDA DISCUSSION/ACTION
VOUCHER APPROVAL, JANUARY PAYROLL

BUSINESS AGENDA

1. P&P #720: Outdoor Burning Complaints DISCUSSION/ACTION

ADJOURNMENT:
Adjourn and travel to Woodward Middle School Commons for WSDOT Open House.
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